* Federation - Top 100 *|

Weekly ‘

Lanarkshire Federation

WOOLER YB1 flown on 10/07/2022

Liberation Time 9:0:0AM
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C5
C6
c7
W1
w2
W3
w4
W5
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W7
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W9
N1
C8
Cc9
C10
Cl1
C12
C13
Cl14
C15
C16
C17
N2
W10
C18
C19
W11
W12
W13
W14
W15
C20

Name

B McCRINDLE & SON
B McCRINDLE & SON
B McCRINDLE & SON
B McCRINDLE & SON
B McCRINDLE & SON
B McCRINDLE & SON
B McCRINDLE & SON
W BOSWELL

W BOSWELL

W BOSWELL

W BOSWELL
A.MCcINNES
A.MCcINNES
A.MCcINNES

W BOSWELL

W BOSWELL

D MC CAIG
LINDSAY & HENDERS
CAMERON & FAN
CAMERON & FAN
CAMERON & FAN

T RICHARDSON

B McCRINDLE & SON
CAMERON & FAN

B McCRINDLE & SON
JBOYLE

B McCRINDLE & SON
JFORSYTH

W BOSWELL

B McCRINDLE & SON
CAMERON & FAN

W BOSWELL

W BOSWELL

W BOSWELL
A.MCcINNES
A.MCcINNES

B McCRINDLE & SON

64 Members sent

Club

CHAPELHALL
CHAPELHALL
CHAPELHALL
CHAPELHALL
CHAPELHALL
CHAPELHALL
CHAPELHALL
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
UDDINGSTON & DIS
NEWMAINS
UDDINGSTON & DIS
UDDINGSTON & DIS
UDDINGSTON & DIS
NEWMAINS
CHAPELHALL
UDDINGSTON & DIS
CHAPELHALL
DALZELL
CHAPELHALL
COATBRIDGE
BURNBANK
CHAPELHALL
UDDINGSTON & DIS
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
CHAPELHALL

1610 Birds

Distance
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1491
1491
1491
1491
1491
1491
1048
1048
1048
1048
562
562
562
1048
1048
862
247
946
946
946
375
1491
946
1491
857
1491
1043
1048
1491
946
1048
1048
1048
562
562
1491
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LIGHT WEST WIND

Ring Number

SU22L.11903
GB22Vv60173
GB22V60448
GB22V60463
GB22V60151
GB22Vv60469
GB22V34268
GB22V34582
GB22V34649
SU22 8057
GB22V34581
GB22V34241
GB22Vv34211
GB22V34251
GB22V34571
SU22 80556
SU22L.10698
SU221.9203
GB22Vv39805
SU22L11222
SU221.11223

NEHU22EC174

GB22V60125
GB22Vv39816
GB22V34248
SU22L.4270
SU221.11922
SU221.3332
SU22 8055
SU221.11912
GB22V39802
GB22V34659
GB22Vv34288
GB22Vv34290
GB22V34228
GB22V34216
SU221.11902

& [ ] OB Inland

[ ] OB Channel
I [ ] OB Combined

[]YB

[ ] Combined
Col S Velocity
CHQ H  1209.157
BLU C  1208.959
BLU C 1208.761
BLU C 1207.574
BLU H 1207.574
BLU C 1207.376
BLU H 1207.376
BLU C 1151.610
BLU C 1151.450
BLU C 1151.290
BLU H 1150.810
CHQ C 1142.012
BLU H  1141.397
BLU H 1139.251
CHQ C 1139.120
BLU H 1138.810
CHQ C 1132.898
BLU C 1114.198
BWF C  1109.655
CHP H 1109.358
CHP C 1109.210
BLP C  1108.179
BLU C  1107.986
BLU H 1098.485
RCH C  1096.782
BLU H 1095.932
RPD C  1094.829
BLU H 1094.616
CHQ C  1089.050
CHQ C 1083411
BWF C 1083.276
BLU H 1080.120
MLY C  1079.980
CHQ C 1079.840
BLU C 1078.139
BLU C 1077.454
CHQ C 1075.669



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

c21
N3
W16
C22
C23
W17
C24
C25
C26
c27
C28
C29
C30
C31
C32
C33
C34
C35
C36
C37
W18
C38
C39
C40
C41
C42
C43
C44
C45
C46
C47
N4
N5
C48
W19
W20
C49
C50
N6
C51
C52
N7
C53

EADIE & KELLY

K DOCHERTY

W SEMPLE
CAMERON & FAN

B McCRINDLE & SON
JPOLOCKUS & R FEE
LINDSAY & HENDERS
LINDSAY & HENDERS
LINDSAY & HENDERS
LINDSAY & HENDERS
LINDSAY & HENDERS
LINDSAY & HENDERS
LINDSAY & HENDERS
LINDSAY & HENDERS
T RICHARDSON

T RICHARDSON
CAMERON & FAN

T RICHARDSON
CAMERON & FAN
CAMERON & FAN
TALLIS &McDONAGH
CAMERON & FAN
CAMERON & FAN
LINDSAY & HENDERS
EADIE & KELLY

T MC GINN

JJK GILLON

EADIE & KELLY
JBOYLE

| FAIRLEY

WILSON & CAIRNS
W TRAYNOR

T CORRIE,SON,GRAN
J & KMILLER

J McGUIRE

J McGUIRE

EADIE & KELLY
CAMERON & FAN

W HOLLAND

EADIE & KELLY
EADIE & KELLY

W HOLLAND

EADIE & KELLY

W TRAYNOR

NEWMAINS

UDDINGSTON & DIS

BLANTYRE

UDDINGSTON & DIS
CHAPELHALL

BLANTYRE
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS

UDDINGSTON & DIS

NEWMAINS

UDDINGSTON & DIS
UDDINGSTON & DIS
UNAFFILIATED W

UDDINGSTON & DIS
UDDINGSTON & DIS

NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS

NEW STEVENSTON

NEWMAINS
DALZELL

CAM/MORN
CAM/MORN

UDDINGSTON & DIS
CLARKSON & DIST

NEWMAINS
BURNBANK
BURNBANK
NEWMAINS

UDDINGSTON & DIS

CHRYSTON
NEWMAINS
NEWMAINS
CHRYSTON
NEWMAINS

UDDINGSTON & DIS

72
79
80
78
69
79
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
71
71
78
71
78
78
79
78
78
73
72
73
75
72
76
67
73
78
75
72
78
78
72
78
82
72
72
82
72
78

220
228
548
946
1491
1625
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
375
375
946
375
946
946
372
946
946
247
220
233
292
220
857
1451
83
1224
470
1129
1051
1051
220
946
810
220
220
810
220
1224
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30

41
47
35
25
37
42
50
50
52
53
54
56
57
57
12
58
16
16
29
23
30
37

53
24
30
57
25
31
35
49
41
56
58

40
36
56
59
46

28

GB20N08173
GB22AT78646
GB22A89124
SU22L.5594
GB22Vv60207
SU2252004
SU221.9880
SU221.10480
SU22L.9207
SU22L9219
SU221.929225
SU221L.9211
SU221.9243
SU221L.9210
GB22Vv10082
SU221.9594
SU221.5595
SU22 925
GB22V39817
SU22L.5591

NWHUZ2022E0

SU22AN1117
SU221.5569
SU22L.9227
SU22 7195
SuU22 721

NEHU22WAN1

GB22V34284
SU22L4315
GB22N03798

NEHU22SS343

SU221.10428
GB22B45944
SU22L.9158
SU22L.6508
GB22V88716
GB22N08319
GB22Vv39808
SU221.1218
GB22N08322
SU22 7103
SU22L.1208
GB22N60517
GB22Vv34210

CHQ
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
RED
BLU
BLU
BWF
BWF
DCH
BLU
CHQ
BLU
BLK
BLU
BLU
BLU
CHQ
PBL
CPD
BLU
CHQ
MLY
CHP
BLP
BLU
BLU
DCH
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CHQ
CPD
BLU
BWF
DCH
BLU
CHQ
CHQ
MLY
BLU
CHQ
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1071.224
1070.606
1065.303
1065.052
1063.570
1062.291
1058.465
1057.740
1056.583
1056.583
1056.294
1056.149
1056.005
1055.716
1053.678
1053.678
1053.552
1053.530
1053.017
1053.017
1052.298
1052.082
1051.148
1049.833
1047.936
1047.441
1046.597
1044.774
1043.947
1043.301
1040.855
1036.836
1036.406
1033.680
1032.835
1032.578
1030.915
1026.431
1024.929
1024.260
1023.847
1023.724
1022.885
1022.421



82 C54
83 (55
84 C56
85 W21

86 C57 LINDSAY & HENDERS

87 W22
88 (58
89 N9
90 C59
91 C60
92 C61
93 C62
94 N10
95 C63
96 W23
97 W24
98 Ni11
99 Co4
100 C65

CAMERON & FAN
JJKGILLON

J CURLEY

A NELSON

T HOUSTON

EADIE & KELLY

T CORRIE,SON,GRAN
J CURLEY

| FAIRLEY

J CURLEY

J CURLEY

T CORRIE,SON,GRAN
GRAHAM BROTHERS
TALLIS &McDONAGH
J GREEN & SON

W TRAYNOR

T RICHARDSON

T RICHARDSON

64 Members sent

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary
Tel: 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk

result compiled by Mysoft

UDDINGSTON & DIS 78 946
NEW STEVENSTON 75 292
CAM/MORN 73 1710
BURNBANK 78 306
NEWMAINS 73 247
BLANTYRE 82 11
NEWMAINS 72 220
CLARKSON & DIST 75 470
CAM/MORN 73 1710
CAM/MORN 67 1451
CAM/MORN 73 1710
CAM/MORN 73 1710
CLARKSON & DIST 75 470
CARLUKE 70 1300
UNAFFILIATED W 79 372
BURNBANK 78 63
UDDINGSTON & DIS 78 1224
NEWMAINS 71 375
NEWMAINS 71 375
1610 Birds
Comments

Jim Cameron (Federation Secretary)
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17
18

32
41
20
28
56

mysoft@btinternet.com

SU221.5588
SuU22L41
SU221.4028
GB22V34432
SU22L9216
SU22L.5274
GB22N08323
SU221L.2195
SU22L.4004
SU22L.3819
SU22L4012
SU221.4023
GB22B45934
GB22567309

NEHU20BOR1

SU221L.5949
GB22V34264
GB22Vv10091

BLU
BLU
CPD
BLU
DCH
BPD
GRZ
CHQ
BLU
BLU
CHQ
BLU
BLU
BLU
CHQ
CHQ
BLU
BLU

NEHU22EC173 BLP

"Number 1 in customised programs"

1022.256
1021.544
1020.965
1018.778
1017.739
1017.490
1017.283
1013.542
1012.364
1012.334
1012.233
1011.970
1007.121
1006.543
1000.565

999.100

996.910

994.328

994.065



